Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power

9
ORDERING INFORMATION (Note 6)
Part Number Package Packing Method
FODM217A SOP 4-Pin Tube (100 units)
FODM217AR2 SOP 4-Pin Tape and Reel (3000 units)
FODM217AV SOP 4-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tube (100 units)
FODM217AR2V SOP 4-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5 Option Tape and Reel (3000 units)
6. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the FODM217B, FODM217C, and FODM217D products.
1.27
1.52
4.837.87
0.61